
APPENDIX K

Routine followed in Thakkar Bappa Ashram School

Time

4.30 AM
5.45 AM
6.15 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM to 9.30 AM

10.00 AM
10.30 AM to 4.00 PM
4.00 PM tO 6.00 PM

6.00 PM
6.30 PM tO 9.00 PM
9.00 PM

Activities

Daily duty 
Morning Prayer 
General cleaning 
Tiffen
Study/Coaching
Lunch
School activities 
Games, gardening and 
tiffen*
Evening prayer
Study
Dinner


