APPENDIX K

## Routine followed in Thakkar Bappa Ashram School

	Time			Activities
	4.30	AM		Daily duty
	5.45	AM		Morning Prayer
	6.15	AM		General cleaning
	7.00	AM	•	Tiffen
	7.30	AM to 9.3	MA O	Study/Coaching
1	.0.00	AM		Lunch
1	.0.30	AM to 4.0	0 PM	School activities
	4.00	PM to 6.0	O PM	Games, gardening and
				tiffen.
	6.00	PM	•	Evening prayer
	6.30	PM to 9.0	O PM	Stud <b>y</b>
	9.00	PM	,	Dinner